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Data sheet

Medicinal kasse 435x385x260 mm - 8 saet

SKU: 25270645

Additional Information

Recycling code

Wall thickness

Number of units per pallet
Internal dimensions
External dimensions
Miscellaneous

Suitable for direct contact with food
Temperature resistance
Material

Colour

Contents

Number per carton

Weight

06 PS

40

48

355x305x255 mm

435x385x335 mm

Ikke standard lagervare

Yes

fra -180°C til +40°C
EPS styrofoam
White

27,61

8

0,666

Oksbolvej 97, Hammelev
DK-6500 Vojens

Fres 7684 0000170836

CVR 20200375
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